Open Karting Resisténcia 4t - 3 hores

Circuit d' Osona 0,940 km .T.

Entrenaments Qualificatius 10/09/2021 17:10 . ......
Classificacié (20:00 Temps) started at 17:10:30

. BN

OPEN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
16 1:04.103 +0.194 17:29:36.651 9 1:06.574 +2.146 17:23:03.672
(10) CRAKS-ATAKS - Carl Branch / Jose Gonzalez / Elba Martil 17 1:05.388 +1.479 17:30:42.039 pl10 1:03.765 -0.663 17:24:07.437
1 1:03.420 +0.516 17:13:16.175 11 1:42.704 +38.276 17:25:50.141
2 1:03.891 +0.987 17:14:20.066 (6) ALIBEY - Xavi Carbonell / Joan Didac Navau / Oscar Giralc 12 1:04.921 +0.493 17:26:55.062
3 1:03.710 +0.806 17:15:23.776 1 1:06.091 +2.012 17:13:08.162 13 1:05.078 +0.650 17:28:00.140
4 17:16:26.680 2 1:04.991 +0.912 17:14:13.153 14 1:05.038 +0.610 17:29:05.178
p5 57.919 -4.985 17:17:24.599 3 1:04.478 +0.399 17:15:17.631 15 17:30:09.606
6 2:15.647 +1:12.743 17:19:40.246 4 1:04.561 +0.482 17:16:22.192 16 1:04.651 +0.223 17:31:14.257
7 1:04.308 +1.404 17:20:44.554 5 1:04.649 +0.570 17:17:26.841
8 1:04.630 +1.726 17:21:49.184 6 1:04.360 +0.281 17:18:31.201 (5) ART ENDURANCE - Eric Arasa / Marc Barcel6 / Albert Ros
9 1:03.839 +0.935 17:22:53.023 7 1:04.375 +0.296 17:19:35.576 1 1:06.817 +2.121 17:13:29.205
10 1:04.128 +1.224 17:23:57.151 8 1:06.090 +2.011 17:20:41.666 2 1:06.520 +1.824 17:14:35.725
11 1:03.721 +0.817 17:25:00.872 9 17:21:45.745 3 1:05.661 +0.965 17:15:41.386
12 1:04.293 +1.389 17:26:05.165 p10 1:00.396 -3.683 17:22:46.141 4 1:05.505 +0.809 17:16:46.891
p13 1:00.235 -2.669 17:27:05.400 1 2:02.521 +58.442 17:24:48.662 p5 1:02.036 -2.660 17:17:48.927
14 1:44.358 +41.454 17:28:49.758 12 1:05.713 +1.634 17:25:54.375 6 2:22.658 +1:17.962 17:20:11.585
15 1:05.110 +2.206 17:29:54.868 13 1:14.963 +10.884 17:27:09.338 7 1:05.242 +0.546 17:21:16.827
16 1:03.920 +1.016 17:30:58.788 14 1:16.753 +12.674  17:28:26.091 8 17:22:21.523
15 1:05.468 +1.389 17:29:31.559 9 1:04.941 +0.245 17:23:26.464
(4) EQUIP OPEN - Josep Bigas / Eduard Bertrana / Nil Bertrar 16 1:23.059 +18.980 17:30:54.618 p10 1:01.288 -3.408 17:24:27.752
1 1:03.932 +0.964 17:12:44.072 11 1:59.417 +54.721 17:26:27.169
p2 58.734 -4.234 17:13:42.806 (1) MM SPORTS RACING Il - Alan Buliart / Josep Diaz / Eduar 12 1:05.523 +0.827 17:27:32.692
3 1:41.440 +38.472 17:15:24.246 1 1:04.823 +0.576 17:12:55.218 13 1:06.270 +1.574 17:28:38.962
4 1:03.564 +0.596 17:16:27.810 2 1:04.569 +0.322 17:13:59.787 14 1:04.905 +0.209 17:29:43.867
p5 58.955 -4.013 17:17:26.765 3 1:04.520 +0.273 17:15:04.307 15 1:05.235 +0.539 17:30:49.102
6 2:10.006 +1:07.038 17:19:36.771 4 1:04.558 +0.311 17:16:08.865
7 1:04.612 +1.644 17:20:41.383 5 4.247 17:17:13.112 (11) TUNYINAIRES FC - Marc Subirana / Allan Puig / Alex Rec
8 1:03.675 +0.707 17:21:45.058 6 1:04.692 +0.445 17:18:17.804 1 1:05.783 +1.018 17:13:42.592
po 58.439 -4.529 17:22:43.497 7 1:04.851 +0.604 17:19:22.655 2 1:04.765 17:14:47.357
10 1:57.927 +54.959 17:24:41.424 p8 1:01.791 -2.456 17:20:24.446 3 1:04.847 +0.082 17:15:52.204
11 1:03.402 +0.434 17:25:44.826 9 2:04.332 +1:00.085 17:22:28.778 p4 59.123 -5.642 17:16:51.327
12 1:03.306 +0.338 17:26:48.132 10 1:05.558 +1.311 17:23:34.336 p5 1:33.746 +28.981 17:18:25.073
13 1:02.970 +0.002 17:27:51.102 11 1:05.340 +1.093 17:24:39.676 6 1:27.646 +22.881 17:19:52.719
14 1:03.164 +0.196 17:28:54.266 12 1:04.479 +0.232 17:25:44.155 7 1:06.071 +1.306 17:20:58.790
15 17:29:57.234 13 1:04.950 +0.703 17:26:49.105 8 1:05.989 +1.224 17:22:04.779
16 1:04.933 +1.965 17:31:02.167 p14 1:01.273 -2.974 17:27:50.378 p9 1:01.353 -3.412 17:23:06.132
15 1:54.695 +50.448 17:29:45.073 10 1:41.651 +36.886 17:24:47.783
(9) REYCING TEAM - Juli Rey / Jonathan Rey 16 1:05.101 +0.854 17:30:50.174 11 1:06.329 +1.564 17:25:54.112
1 2:15.319 +1:11.877 17:19:48.925 12 1:05.434 +0.669 17:26:59.546
2 1:04.896 +1.454 17:20:53.821 (14) PABLOS - Pablo Esparza / Pablo Rojas p13 1:01.998 -2.767 17:28:01.544
3 1:04.024 +0.582 17:21:57.845 1 1:09.535 +5.167 17:13:43.052 14 1:38.388 +33.623 17:29:39.932
4 1:04.494 +1.052 17:23:02.339 2 1:07.341 +2.973 17:14:50.393 15 1:07.664 +2.899 17:30:47.596
5 1:04.036 +0.594 17:24:06.375 3 1:07.548 +3.180 17:15:57.941
6 1:03.913 +0.471 17:25:10.288 4 1:06.819 +2.451 17:17:04.760 (12) MM SPORTS RACING I11 - Daniel Guerra / Olga Llauradd
7 1:04.065 +0.623 17:26:14.353 5 1:06.568 +2.200 17:18:11.328 1 1:06.611 +1.787 17:13:34.971
8 17:27:17.795 6 1:06.150 +1.782 17:19:17.478 2 1:05.503 +0.679 17:14:40.474
9 1:04.547 +1.105 17:28:22.342 p7 1:06.155 +1.787 17:20:23.633 3 1:05.744 +0.920 17:15:46.218
10 1:08.107 +4.665 17:29:30.449 8 1:55.908 +51.540 17:22:19.541 4 1:05.216 +0.392 17:16:51.434
11 1:06.410 +2.968 17:30:36.859 9 1:07.366 +2.998 17:23:26.907 5 1:04.997 +0.173 17:17:56.431
10 1:04.887 +0.519 17:24:31.794 6 17:19:01.255
(8) MM SPORTS RACING - Dani Navarro / Kevin Jubany / Mar 11 1:04.695 +0.327 17:25:36.489 7 1:05.085 +0.261 17:20:06.340
1 1:06.441 +2.532 17:12:59.712 12 1:04.987 +0.619 17:26:41.476 p8 1:03.430 -1.394 17:21:09.770
2 1:05.702 +1.793 17:14:05.414 13 1:04.409 +0.041 17:27:45.885 9 2:17.579 +1:12.755 17:23:27.349
p3 1:00.807 -3.102 17:15:06.221 14 17:28:50.253 10 1:14.421 +9.597 17:24:41.770
4 1:38.001 +34.092 17:16:44.222 15 1:06.510 +2.142 17:29:56.763 11 1:12.086 +7.262 17:25:53.856
5 1:04.845 +0.936 17:17:49.067 16 1:05.805 +1.437 17:31:02.568 12 1:13.254 +8.430 17:27:07.110
6 1:04.165 +0.256 17:18:53.232 13 1:10.681 +5.857 17:28:17.791
7 1:04.315 +0.406 17:19:57.547 (7) SEND IT - Arnau Martinez / Max Ruiz / Oriol Aracil 14 1:10.122 +5.298 17:29:27.913
8 1:04.197 +0.288 17:21:01.744 1 1:07.978 +3.550 17:13:14.151 15 1:13.122 +8.298 17:30:41.035
9 17:22:05.653 2 1:06.710 +2.282 17:14:20.861
10 1:04.325 +0.416 17:23:09.978 3 1:05.402 +0.974 17:15:26.263 (3) RMA MOTORSPORT - Marti Nualart / Ricard Castejon / Ani
11 1:05.989 +2.080 17:24:15.967 4 1:05.639 +1.211 17:16:31.902 1 1:06.192 +0.471 17:24:56.455
12 1:04.102 +0.193 17:25:20.069 pS 1:00.857 -3.571 17:17:32.759 p2 1:02.542 -3.179 17:25:58.997
13 1:03.949 +0.040 17:26:24.018 6 2:09.081 +1:04.653 17:19:41.840 3 1:43.052 +37.331 17:27:42.049
14 1:04.134 +0.225 17:27:28.152 7 1:07.878 +3.450 17:20:49.718 4 1:06.085 +0.364 17:28:48.134
15 1:04.396 +0.487 17:28:32.548 8 1:07.380 +2.952 17:21:57.098 5 1:08.393 +2.672 17:29:56.527
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Open Karting Resistencia 4t - 3 hores

OPEN

Entrenaments Qualificatius

Classificacié (20:00 Temps) started at 17:10:30

Circuit d' Osona 0,940 km
1070972021 17:10 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 17:31:02.248
(2) POBINIAD RACING TEAM - Pol Bruguera / Xevi Font / Adr
1 1:09.464 +1.430 17:14:01.521
2 1:08.737 +0.703 17:15:10.258
3 1:09.131 +1.097 17:16:19.389
4 1:09.865 +1.831 17:17:29.254
p5 1:03.819 -4.215 17:18:33.073
6 2:09.629  +1:01.595 17:20:42.702
7 1:17.530 +9.496 17:22:00.232
8 1:09.421 +1.387 17:23:09.653
9 1:10.059 +2.025 17:24:19.712
10 1:09.124 +1.090 17:25:28.836
pll 1:04.464 -3.570 17:26:33.300
12 1:47.446 +39.412 17:28:20.746
13 17:29:28.780
14 1:08.416 +0.382 17:30:37.196
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